
CIE PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE
Alexandria

Oct. /Nov. 2012

Code Subject Duration Start time Code Subject Duration
9709/12 Mathematics 1 hour 45 minutes Wednesday 10 October

0417/02 Information and Communication Tech. 2 hours 30 minutes 9.00 a.m. Friday 12 October

0400/01 Art and Design 4 hours 9.00 a.m. Saturday 13 October

0400/01 Art and Design 4 hours 9.00 a.m. Sunday 14 October

0508/01 First Language Arabic/ Read 2 hours Monday 15 October

0465/01 English as a Second Lang/ Read & Write 1hour 30 minutes
0510/21 English as a Second Lang/ Read & Write 2 hours

0508/02 First Language Arabic/ Write 2 hours Thurday 18 October

0417/03 Information & Communication Tech. 2 hours 30 minutes 9.00 a.m. Friday 19 October
9709/42 Mathematics 1 hour 15minutes Friday 19 October

0400/02 Art and Design 4 hours 9.00 a.m. Saturday  20 October

0520/03 French Speaking 9.00 a.m. Sunday 21 October

0400/02 Art and Design 4 hours 9.00 a.m. Monday 22 October

0620/62 Chemistry Alt. To Practical 1 hour 0465/02 English as a Second Lang/ Listening 40 minues
0468/05 Chemistry Alt. To Practical 1 hour 0510/41 English as a Second Lang/ Listening 45 minues
0500/22 First Lang. English 2 hours
9702/34 Physics AS Practical 2 hours

0455/22 Economics/ structured questions 2 hours 0466/01 Mathematics 1 hour
0520/12 French Listening 45 minutes 0580/21 Mathematics 1hour 30 minutes
9700/22 Biology/ AS structured questions 1 hour 15minutes

0610/62 Biology Alt. To Practical 1 hour
0467/05 Biology Alt. To Practical 1 hour
9701/33 Chemistry Practical 2 hours

0610/32 Biology Ext. Theory 1 hour 15minutes 0417/11 Information and Communication/ Write 2 hours
0467/02 Biology Ext. Theory 1 hour 15minutes
0520/22 French Read and Write 1hour 30 minutes

Afternoon Session 3PMDate

Tuesday 16 October

Tuesday 23 October

Wednesday 24 October

Morning Session 11.00 a.m.

Thursday 25 October

Monday 29 October
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CIE PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE
Alexandria

Oct. /Nov. 2012

Code Subject Duration Code Subject Duration
0452/12 Accounting 1 hour 45minutes 9707/11 Business 1 hour 15minutes
9709/32 Mathematics 1 hour 45 minutes
9700/42 Biology 2 hour

0486/42 English Literature 2 hour 15 minutes
9702/22 Physics AS Structed Questions 1 hour

0452/22 Accounting 1 hour 45minutes Thursday 1 November

0455/32 Economics 1hour 30 minutes
0486/52 English Literature 45 minues

9709/62 Mathematics 1 hour 15minutes 0466/02 Mathematics 2 hours
9709/52 Mathematics 1 hour 15minutes 0580/41 Mathematics 2 hours 30 minutes

0500/32 First Lang. English 2 hours 0450/11 Business Short Ans 1 hour 45 minutes
9702/33 Physics AS Practical 2 hours 0469/02 Physics Theory 1 hour 15minutes

0625/31 Physics Ext. Theory 1 hour 15minutes

0620/32 Chemistry Ext. Theory 1 hour 15minutes 9707/21 Business Data Response 1hour 30 minutes
0468/02 Chemistry Theory 1 hour 15minutes
0520/42 French Writing 1 hour 15minutes
9701/22 Chemistry Structured Questions 1 hour 15minutes

9700/33 Biology AS Practical 2 hours 0450/21 Business Case Study 1 hour 45minutes
0469/05 Physics Alt. To Practical 1 hour
0625/61 Physics Alt. To Practical 1 hour

9701/42 Chemistry A2 Structured Questions 2 hours Friday 9 November

9700/12 Biology Multiple Choice 1 hour Monday 12 November

0620/12 Chemistry Multiple Choice 45 minues
0468/01 Chemistry Multiple Choice 45 minues

0455/12 Economics Multiple Choice 45 minues 0469/01 Physics Multiple Choice 45 minues
9702/42 Physics A2 Structred Questions 2 hours 0625/11 Physics Multiple Choice 45 minutes

0610/12 Biology Multiple Choice 45 minues
0467/01 Biology Multiple Choice 45 minues
9702/52 Physics Plannin Analysis Eval. 1 hour 15minutes

9700/52 Biology Plan, Analysis, Eval 1 hour 15minutes Wednesday 21 November

9701/12 Chemsitry Multiple Choice 1 hour Thursday 22 November

9702/12 Physics Multiple Choice 1 hour Friday 23 November

Monday 5 November

Tuesday 6 November

Tuesday 30 October

Monday 19 November

Morning Session 11AM Date Afternoon Session 3PM

Wednesday 7 November

Thursday 8 November.

Wednesday 14 November

Thursday 15 November

Wedneday 31 October

Friday 2 November

9701/52 Chemistry Planning Analysis & Eval. 1 hour 15 minutes Friday 16 November
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